
Bid Invitation No.: 201550 -  2015-2016 Christmas Lighting
Division: Downtown & Community Services
Bid Opening Date: 7/15/2015

ITEM# Décor IQ The Christmas Light Co The Christmas Light Guy
Lighting of Square:
1 (lease)  OR $15,000.00 $18,780.00 $36,432.00
2 (purchase) $45,000.00 $49,200.00 $53,902.00
3 (install/deinstall) $34,000.00 $46,100.00 $34,776.00
Subtotal (lease and install 42 trees) $49,000.00 $64,880.00 $71,208.00
Subtotal (purchase) $79,000.00 $95,300.00 $88,678.00
Optional items:
4 (purchase of lighting for cornices) $12,000.00 $6,995.00 $8,973.96
5 (install of #4) $9,000.00 $14,800.00 $8,466.00
6 (lease of tree lighting on Courthouse) $4,200.00 $2,610.00 $15,630.93
7 (purchase of tree lighting) $11,000.00 $9,630.00 $19,893.96
8 (install/deinstall on Courthouse) $9,000.00 $8,865.00 $14,920.47
9 (purchase of tree uplighting) $21,600.00 $3,150.00 $8,010.00
10 (install) $9,000.00 $4,050.00 $2,250.00
11 (install/deinstall of wreathes/tree) $4,200.00 $6,000.00 $3,960.00
12 (additional charges) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Required submittals:
Company resume Yes Yes No
3 commercial refs Yes Yes Yes
Response time Yes Yes No
Problem resolution Yes Yes No
Proj Mgr Yes Yes No

TERMS Net 30 1%10Net 30 2% early Net 30
DEL 10/15/2015 14 d 9/1/2015

FOR REFERENCE ONLY - This document summarizes proposals received and some key pieces of information which may be located with a brief  
examination of the responses and is not intended to replace a complete detailed evaluation.

Total (Highlighted Items) $87,400.00 $104,150.00 $123,159.36


	Sheet1

